Trauma Informed Practice Summit - Part 2

QUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES

Q1 Q

What's one take-away from today that will impact your
day-to-day work?

Answered: 43 Skipped: O

The new 3 R’s

4/27/2018 1:49 PM

Who is diving your bus? The "new" three RS and attunement.

4/27/2018 1:47 PM

Creating safe environment helps top eliminates the need for reactive interventions to help kids
regulate
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Consistency helps kids feel safe
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Attunement is an important first step

4/27/2018 1:38 PM

Q2 Q

Today's training met my expectations in terms of time
allowed?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

No
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00% 43
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 43
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How would you rate the organization of this event (i.e.
communication, registration, sign-in, seating, meals...)

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
VERY POOR OKAY GOOD GREAT! TOTAL WEIGHTED
POOR AVERAGE
w 0.00% 0.00% 2.33% 16.28% 81.40%
0 0 1 7 35 43 4.79
Comments (14)
Q4 o)

It is our mission to support the learning of educators to
meet the needs of the Whole Child. Please rank the topics
below to help us understand what professional learning
opportunities WSASCD should focus on. 1 = Tst choice.
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Q

How did you hear about today's event? (check all that

apply)
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If you heard about this event from a colleague, please share who
recommended it to you:
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If we were to offer Part 3, would you be interes
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needs, building empathy, and generating strategies for
supporting healthy adult and student growth. Following
the principles of adult learning, teams will finish by
constructing a plan to lead the sustainable
implementation of #Traumalnvested practices in a
focused, integratable manner throughout their
professional setting.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 95.35% 41
No 4.65% 2
TOTAL 43
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